Zomersluitingsmeeting TUAC 27 augustus 2006 Turnhout
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

1 2604

2 9003

3 2458

4 3170

5 2596

6 2779

Pup Dames Uur=15:20
Hooyberghs Elien
Missinne Sarah
Acke Britt
Van Hoeck Ine
Verwimp Eline
Peeters Cathelijn
Pup Heren Uur=15:21
Verrydt Yentl
Servotte Bram
Min Dames Uur=15:22
Nijsten Chelsey
Brosens Evelien
Smeekens Birgit
Van Hoeck Leen
Min Heren Uur=15:23
Sneyders Jente
Luyten Jens
Ben Dames Uur=14:31
Gijs Marthe
Van Den Eynde Joyce
Ben Heren Uur=14:34
Laporte Vincent
Servotte Seppe
Janssen Robbe
Heylen Dries
Peeters Injas
Op De Beeck Nicolas
Pup Dames Uur=15:36
Hooyberghs Elien
Missinne Sarah
Van Hoeck Ine
Acke Britt
Peeters Cathelijn
Verwimp Eline
Gijs Stien
Peeters Naomie
Pup Heren Uur=14:53
Cool Siebe
Van Krevelen Daan
Servotte Bram
Verrydt Yentl
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kogelstoten 1,000kg

20
384
9004
9005
9001

4993
4440
4815
5508

4980
5663
4389
5425

6142
5063

39
290
2319
1247
152

2604
9003
3170
2458
2596
2779

2281
2120
3313
2246

2598
3193
9002
2519

Ben Dames

Brosens Stefanie
Van Den Eynde Joyce
Selis Lien

Gijs Marthe
Coenraerds Tiba

Min Dames

Linmans Gina
Toelen Daphne
Rutten Sophie
Van Hoeck Leen

Min Dames

Vangeel Charlotte
Smeekens Birgit
Matthijssens Donna
Lambregts Ylen

Min Heren

Druyts Tobias
Luyten Jens

Ben Heren

Janssen Robbe
Servotte Seppe
Nuyens Laurenz
Peeters Injas
Heylen Dries

Op De Beeck Nicolas

Pup Heren

Cool Siebe

Van Krevelen Daan
Verrydt Yentl
Servotte Bram
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Op De Beeck Frederic
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Pup Dames

Missinne Sarah
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N.A.
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AVOS
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ACHL
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AVOS
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TUAC
ACHL
ACHL
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AVOS

KAAG
AVOS
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18.27m
17.74m
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12.02
12.12
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12.78
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10.31
11.27
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9.24
9.44
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kogelstoten
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300 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

20 Brosens Stefanie
384 Van Den Eynde Joyce
9001 Coenraerds Tiba
9005 Gijs Marthe
4009 Min Heren Uur=15:40
5107 Hooyberghs Jens
5064 Sneyders Jente
5063 Luyten Jens
Ben Dames Uur=15:56
9005 Gijs Marthe
9004 Selis Lien
Min Dames Uur=15:59
4373 Brosens Evelien
4815 Rutten Sophie
4980 Vangeel Charlotte
5425 Lambregts Ylen
5663 Smeekens Birgit
5508 Van Hoeck Leen
Pup Heren Uur=16:33
3451 Vansant Jens
3170 Verrydt Yentl
2458 Servotte Bram
2604 Cool Siebe
9003 Van Krevelen Daan
2596 Op De Beeck Frederic
Pup Dames Uur=16:19
2120 Hooyberghs Elien
2281 Missinne Sarah
2519 Verwimp Eline
2246 Acke Britt
9002 Peeters Cathelijn
2598 Gijs Stien
3313 Van Hoeck Ine
3193 Peeters Naomie
1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=16:12
7 De Roeck Thomas
1 Janssen Robbe
93 Laporte Vincent
290 Nuyens Laurenz
152 Op De Beeck Nicolas
39 Servotte Seppe
1247 Heylen Dries
2319 Peeters Injas
Min Dames Uur=16:36
4440 Toelen Daphne
5299 Nijsten Chelsey

AVOS
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NA

AVOS
AVOS
AVOS

NA

AVOS
AVOS
ACHL
TUAC
ACHL
ACHL

GEEL
ACHL
AVOS
ACHL
NL

ACHL

AVOS
KAAG
VMOL
ACBR
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ARAC
ACHL
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ARAC
AVZK
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ACHL
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AVOS
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verspringen
Reeks:1

1

2

3

5508 Van Hoeck Leen
5425 Lambregts Ylen

Min Dames
4993 Linmans Gina
4980 Vangeel Charlotte
4389 Matthijssens Donna
5298 Dato Caroline
5663 Smeekens Birgit

Min Heren
5059 De Roeck Bart
5107 Hooyberghs Jens
5064 Sneyders Jente
5287 Aerts Mathias
5063 Luyten Jens
5279 De Vos Stef

Ben Dames
9005 Gijs Marthe
9004 Selis Lien
2,000kg Pup Dames
2281 Missinne Sarah
2120 Hooyberghs Elien
2519 Verwimp Eline
3313 Van Hoeck Ine
2246 Acke Britt
3193 Peeters Naomie
9002 Peeters Catheliijn
2598 Gijs Stien

Ben Heren
1 Janssen Robbe
93 Laporte Vincent
290 Nuyens Laurenz
7 De Roeck Thomas
39 Servotte Seppe
2319 Peeters Injas
400g Min Dames
4373 Brosens Evelien
5425 Lambregts Ylen
5663 Smeekens Birgit
4815 Rutten Sophie
4389 Matthijssens Donna
5508 Van Hoeck Leen
4440 Toelen Daphne
4980 Vangeel Charlotte

Min Heren
5064 Sneyders Jente
5107 Hooyberghs Jens
5063 Luyten Jens

Uur=16:36

Uur=16:35

Uur=16:30

Uur=17:30

Uur=17:27

Uur=17:24

Uur=17:04

ACHL
TUAC

AVT
ACHL
ACBR
AVT
ACHL

VMOL
AVOS
AVOS
LIER
AVOS
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NA
N.A.

KAAG
AVOS
VMOL
ACHL
ACBR
TUAC
NL

ARAC
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AVZK
ACHL
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Ben Heren Uur=17:32

6142 Druyts Tobias

93 Laporte Vincent

290 Nuyens Laurenz

1 Janssen Robbe

152 Op De Beeck Nicolas
39 Servotte Seppe

2319 Peeters Injas
2,000kg

2458 Servotte Bram

2596 Op De Beeck Frederic
9003 Van Krevelen Daan
3170 Verrydt Yentl

2779 Rutten Alexander
2604 Cool Siebe

Pup Heren Uur=17:07

TUAC

AVZK
ACHL
ARAC
ACHL
AVOS
TUAC

AVOS
ACHL
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ACHL
AVOS
ACHL
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